
ATLAS Tier0 + Tier1 Export Rates + Sites
Centre ATLAS SC4 proposal Nominal

60.0 60
60
50
100
80
60
200
50
90
50

FNAL - - 200

59.0
100
200
100
200
200
150
200
50
150

48.6
90.2
74.6
59.0
196.8
47.6
87.6
48.6 50

ASGC
CNAF
PIC
IN2P3
GridKA
RAL
BNL
TRIUMF
SARA
NDGF

The only WLCG site not involved in these tests is FNAL.
The rates to most sites (except ATLAS-only sites) is (much) lower than the 
full nominal rate for that site.
All above sites should be able to (can) sustain these rates – both to disk and 
tape – now. (Only ~40% of these rates to tape for ATLAS – just RAW)


	ATLAS Tier0 + Tier1 Export Rates + Sites

