ATLAS Tier0 + Tier1 Export Rates + Sites

Centre	ATLAS	SC4 proposal	Nominal
ASGC	60.0	60	100
CNAF	59.0	60	200
PIC	48.6	50	100
IN2P3	90.2	100	200
GridKA	74.6	80	200
RAL	59.0	60	150
BNL	196.8	200	200
TRIUMF	47.6	50	50
SARA	87.6	90	150
NDGF	48.6	50	50
FNAL	-	-	200

The only WLCG site not involved in these tests is FNAL.

- The rates to most sites (except ATLAS-only sites) is (much) lower than the full nominal rate for that site.
- All above sites *should* be able to (can) sustain these rates both to disk and tape - *now*. (Only ~40% of these rates to tape for ATLAS - just RAW)